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Nombre
COMINO MARQUEZ, PABLO
FERNANDEZ CEREZO, ALVARO
ROA RUIZ, RAFA
Cuevas berrocal, Francisco Javier
TORNERO MORENO, JUAN CARLOS
ARANDA VELASCO, ANTONIO
Ruiz galvez, Rafael
ROBLES FERNANDEZ, MARCOS
RUIZ GALLEGO , JAVIER
RAMOS ZAYAS, ANTONIO M
FORTES CASARES, DAVID
QUERO GUTIERREZ, MANUEL
BUENO DiAZ, DAMIAN
MORENO BURGOS, RAFAEL
LOPEZ RUIZ, ANTONIO JAVIER
MARTIN MUNOZ, JOSE MARIA
ARANDA MARIN , ARTURO MANUEL
resina fernandez, antonio
GUTIERREZ PEREZ, JOSE ADAN
DEMANGEOT, GAETAN
PEREZ SANTACRUZ, JAVIER
MUNOZ ZORRILLA, JOSE MANUEL
BOCOS GALAN, MARIANO
RUIZ GALLEGO, VICENTE
ORTEGA GARCIA, ANTONIO JOSE
Garcia Jiménez, Adrian

Equipo / Club
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
CUEVAS DE NERJA UMA
Gedysa comarcal
RINCON FERTILIDAD VELEZ
runers playatorredelmar
CLUB RUNNING PLAYAS DE TORRE D
ATLETICO OLIMPO
CLUB DEPORTIVO AXARLON
RUBELTOR
Balas Perdias Benamargosa
PLAYA DE TORRE DEL MAR
RINCON FERTILIDAD VELEZ
CLUB NATACION AXARQUIA
BIKE FHILOSO PHY
Axarlon
Club Atletismo Rubeltor
ARFSPORT
Atletismo Velez
BASE LONGPLAY

TORITO'S RUNNERS

PLAYAS DE TORRE DEL MAR
CLUB DEPORTIVO AXARLON
CLUB LOS TAPEROS

Club Atletismo Rubeltor

:.-:- :: .. it @ Tak Jﬁg:[ # :LF

LEGUA

GENERAL MASCULINA |
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CATEGORIA

promesa masc
veterano A -35
veterano C 45
veterano C 45
SENior masc
veterano B 40
veterano B 40
Senior masc
juvenil masc
Senior masc
promesa masc
veterano D a0
veterano A -35
juvenil masc
SENior masc
veterano A -3
veterano B 40
veterano C 435
SENior masc
veterano A -3
SENior masc
veterano B 40
veterano B 40
veterano A -3
veterano C 45
senior masc

depsrtes

T.Real T.Oficial

00:16:37 3:01
00:16:53 3:04
00:17:17 3:08
00:17:19 3:08
00:17:27 3:10
00:17:30 3:11
00:17:50 3:14
00:17:59 3:16
00:18:02 3:16
00:18:13 3:18
00:18:16 3:19
00:18:22 3:20
00:18:25 3:21
00:18:26 3:21
00:18:30 3:21
00:18:36 3:23
00:18:47 3:25
00:18:59 3:27
00:19:01 3:27
00:19:05 3:28
00:19:22 3:31
00:19:27 3:32
00:19:29 3:32
00:19:31 3:33
00:19:44 3:35
00:19:46 3:35

Min/Km
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Posicion Dorsal
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Nombre
FERNANDEZ ORTEGA, JORGE
CALDERON GALLEGO, SERGIO
RUIZ PORRAS , DANIEL
Garcia perea, Leonardo
DIAZ CASTRO, DANIEL
PASTOR GONZALEZ, DAVID
arias DIAZ, GUSTAVO
Gomez Pérez, Juan
Valle Valle, Antonio
LOPEZ DURAN, SAMUEL

SARMIENTO MATAS, JOSE ANTONIO

TORRES BARRANQUERO, SERGIO
GUTIERREZ ZAPATA, CARLOS
MEDINA MEDINA, ISAAC
MARTIN ARANDA, JUAN DANIEL
Bidde, Matias

Escudero Planas, Andrés

CUBO TORRES, JUAN JESUS
VIGO DIAZ, JOSE

MORENO ROMERO, J ANTONIO
Pascual Ruiz , Luis

CALVO MARIN, ESTEBAN

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO

BUSTOS MORALES, GUSTAVO
SOLER ROBLES, PABLO
MORALES GOMEZ , DIEGO
DOMINGUEZ SANTAOLALLA, JUAN
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Equipo / Club

BALAS PERDIAS
RINCON FERTILIDAD VELEZ

CLUB RUNNING PLAYAS DE TORRE D

Club Atletismo Rubeltor
CLUB CICLISTA VELENO
C C VELENO

Espetos y Caiitas
C.A.Mijas

CICLISTA COMPETA
C.D. Axarlon

LOS PENUMBRA
RINCON FERTILIDAD VELEZ
TEAM HALCON

The Last Training

The Last Training

The Last Training

ATLETISMO RINCON FERTILIDAD
RINCON FERTILIDAD VELEZ

C.D.AXARLON

C.D.AXARLON
RINCON FERTILIDAD VELEZ
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LEGUA

GENERAL MASCULINA

P.Cat

CATEGORIA

SEnior masc
Senior masc
SEnior masc
veterano C 435
veterano A -35
veterano A -3
veterano B 40
senior masc
veterano B 40
veterano A -3
veterano A -35
veterano A -3
veterano A -35
veterano A -3
veterano C 45
promesa masc
SENior masc
veterano C 435
veterano E 55
veterano B 40
veterano A -35
veterano A -3
veterano B 40
veterano A -3
junior masc
veterano A -3
veterano A -35

depsrtes

T.Real T.Oficial

00:19:48
00:19:56
00:20:00
00:20:01
00:20:04
00:20:07
00:20:13
00:20:28
00:20:32
00:20:38
00:20:39
00:20:42
00:20:43
00:20:49
00:20:52
00:20:53
00:20:58
00:20:59
00:21:05
00:21:07
00:21:12
00:21:19
00:21:22
00:21:23
00:21:30
00:21:33
00:21:44

HORA DE PUBLICACION 19:27:26

Min/Km
3:36
3:37
3:38
3:38
3:38
3:39
3:40
3:43
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:45
3:46
3:47
3:47
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:50
3:50
3:51
3:52
3:53
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:57
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Posicion Dorsal
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62
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67
68
69
70
71
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80

14
135
346
353
199

76

97
355
250
225
283

94
293
102
210
125
169
159
128
156

12
183

66
158

84
244
146

Nombre
Romero Bermudez, Jose Manuel
GUZMAN RUIZ, FRANCISCO
TEJADA GARCIA, ELADIO
CAMACHO FERNANDEZ, ALFREDO
ESPANA VILCHEZ, MARCELINO
Salas Garcia, José Antonio
Gutiérrez Gonzalez, Francisco
LARA PASTOR, VICTOR
GOMEZ BENEGAS, DANIEL
ABAD INIGUEZ, JORDI
BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIS
RIVAS GONZALEZ, RUBEN
GARCIA CARMONA, ANDRES
Ortega Sanchez, Isidro
ROBINSON, MATTHEW
LASO PEREZ, JESUS MANUEL
CRIVAT IONEL, MARIAN
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, DAVID
CASTRO APARICIO, CARLOS JAVIER
MARTIN ARANDA, JOSE MANUEL
AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL
MANE MENDOZA, JORGE
Carmona Arcas , René
MANGA GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO
GARCIA CABELLO, ALBERTO
MARTIN LOPEZ, DANIEL
NAVARRETE FERNANDEZ, ANDRES

Equipo / Club

Atletismo Velez Rincon Fertili
CLUB NATACION AXARQUIA

CLUB LOS TAPEROS
Los 100 metros
C.ALOS TAPEROS
ACTIVA

RINCON FERTILIDAD VELEZ

RINCON FERTILIDAD VELEZ

Axarlon

Club Atletismo Rubeltor
TORITO'S RUNNERS
Club Atletismo Rubeltor

ATLETAS DE ELITE DE OSUNA
Club Atletismo Rubeltor

ATLETISMO RUBELTOR
The Last Training
CLUB FERTILIDAD RINCON
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LEGUA

| GENERAL MASCULINA |

P.Cat CATEGORIA T.Real  T.Oficial  Min/Km
2  veterano D 50 00:21:45 3:57
| cadete masc 00:21:46 3:57
4 promesa masc 00:21:51 3:58
10 veterano B 40 00:21:58 3:59
8  veteranoC 45 00:22:00 4:00
I veterano B 40 00:22:02 4:00
18  veterano A -35 00:22:03 4:00
3 juvenil masc 00:22:05 4:01
19 veterano A-35 00:22:07 4:01
2  veterano E 55 00:22:10 4:01
4 juvenil masc 00:22:15 4:02
13  senior masc 00:22:19 4:03
3  veterano E 55 00:22:21 4:03
20 veterano A-35 00:22:24 4:04
21  veterano A -35 00:22:25 4:04
12 veterano B 40 00:22:28 4:05
2  junior masc 00:22:29 4:05
22  veterano A-35 00:22:31 4:05
13  veterano B 40 00:22:41 4:07
9  veteranoC 45 00:22:43 4:07
23  veterano A -35 00:22:47 4:08
14  senior masc 00:22:48 4:08
24 veterano A -35 00:22:50 4:09
14 veterano B 40 00:22:51 4:09
25 veterano A -35 00:22:53 4:09
9 juvenil masc 00:23:02 4:11
3  veterano D 50 00:23:06 4:12

depsrtes

HORA DE PUBLICACION 19:27:26
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A EGUAY LEGUA
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28° MILLA MOCTURMA [ GENERAL MASCULINA _]

81 311 MORENO ROMERO, JUAN GARBRIEL  RINCON FERTILIDAD VELEZ {0 veteranoC 45 00:23:07 4112

83 197 MARQUEZ NIEBLAS, RUBEN i
I6  senior masc 00:23:20 4:14

85 145 DIAZ DIAZ, JOSE
4 veterano E 55 00:23:27 4:15

87 175 PAREJA PEREZ, RAMIRO Club Atletismo Rubeltor 17  senior masc 00:23:33 416

89 80 CATALAN BEGUIN, JEREMY Atletismo Velez {5 veterano B 40 00:23:36 4117

91 162 guzman ruiz, cayetano cub natacion AXARQUIA 9 cadete masc 00:23:43 4:18

93 214 GUIRADO LANZAS, ANTONIO MIGUEL
12  veterano L 45 00:23:48 4:19

20 DAFFURN, ANDREW
95 9 13  veterano L 45 00:23:58 4:21

97 31 Fernandez Rueda, Antonio Jesus .
20 senior masc 00:24:07 4:23

99 74 GUTIERREZ ALARCON, JOSE TODOS A CORRER B veteranoE 55 00:24:31 4:27

101 218 MAROTO CARRION, ANTONIO
26  veterano A -35 00:24:41 4:29

103 237 VGO RUIZ ALVARO C-N.A. 3  cadete masc 00:24:48 4:30

105 127 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, JORGE i
21  senior masc 00:24:51 4:31

107 251 LOPEZ LOPEZ, LEO
4 veterano D 50 00:25:09 4:34
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Posicion Dorsal
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129
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Nombre
GUERRA CASTANO, ALVARO
CHICANO QUERO, JOSE
LARA LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
WIN ANDRE, VERSTRAETEN
ITA FERNANDEZ, MANUEL
GONZALEZ ZINGSEN, CARLOS
TORRES MORALES, JOSE MANUEL
SIERRA, JOSE RAMON
GIL CABELLO, ENRIQUE
MORENO GONZALEZ, JORGE
MARTIN ROL, JAVIER DAVID
PEREZ ESCUDERO, F2 JOSE
DE LA TORRE RUIZ, ISAIAS
VAZQUEZ FUENTES, ABRAHAM

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN ANDRES

ORELLANA SALADO, RAFAEL
MARTIN RIOS, RUBEN

VEGA DIAZ, JUAN IGNACIO
JARAMILLO ANAYA, RUBEN
CORNEJO MARTIN, JONATHAN
RUIZ SANTAMARIA, ANTONIO
CAZORLA BOZA, ANTONIO
ESPINOSA BEJAR, MARINO
MOYA SANTIAGO, MANUEL
PEREZ CUESTA, CARLOS
Romero Gonzalez, José Manuel
CORDERO DOBLAS, ANTONIO
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Equipo / Club
Club Atletismo Rubeltor
CLUB CICLISTA VELENO

RINCON FERTILIDAD VELEZ
The Last Training

RINCON FERTILIDAD VELEZ

INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISMO RUBELTOR

PENA SPORT

CLUB NATACION AXARQUIA

RINCON FERTILIDAD VELEZ
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GENERAL MASCULINA

P.Cat

CATEGORIA

infantil masc
veterano E 53
SEnior masc
veterano C 435
veterano B 40
senior masc
juvenil masc
senior masc
SEnior masc
veterano B 40
veterano B 40
veterano C 435
veterano B 40
veterano A -3
SENior masc
veterano C 435
SENior masc
veterano A -3
SENior masc
senior masc
veterano C 45
veterano A -3
veterano C 45
veterano B 40
SEnior masc
Senior masc
veterano C 45

depsrtes

T.Real T.Oficial

00:25:13
00:25:16
00:25:29
00:25:34
00:25:40
00:25:41
00:25:45
00:25:49
00:25:54
00:26:15
00:26:16
00:26:55
00:26:59
00:27:00
00:27:03
00:27:09
00:27:10
00:27:17
00:27:22
00:27:35
00:27:46
00:27:50
00:27:52
00:27:54
00:28:22
00:28:26
00:29:44

HORA DE PUBLICACION 19:27:26

Min/Km
4:35
4:35
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:40
4:41
4:41
4:42
4:46
4:46
4:53
4:54
4:54
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:57
4:58
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:04
5:09
5:10
5:24
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A LEGUAY LEGUA
28° MILLA NOCTURMNA | GENERAL MASCULINA |

135 223 ESPINEL MERENCIANO, ALEJANDRO 9 veterano A -35 00:29:52 525

137 72 Gomez Pérez, Antonio Espetos y Caiiitas 32  senior masc 00:30:21 5:31

139 360 PILLOD, CLAUDE 0 veterano E 55 00:30:31 532

141 67 MORENO GAMEZ, ANTONIO MIGUEL 93 veterano B 40 00:30:36 533

143 263 GUERRA VILLANUA, EVARISTO Club Atletismo Rubeltor 99 veterano C 45 00:30:38 534

145 34 Godoy Blanca, Felipe 34  veterano A -35 00:37:43 6:51
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